
Although we have tried our best to match other brands to Illamasqua Skin Base not all shades can be colour matched 
so there may be some blanks, and this comparison is to be used as a guide only. Illamasqua is unable to refund any used 

Skin Base Foundation that is the incorrect shade.

N A R S
Sheer Matt Foundation
Sheer Glow Foundation

Firming Foundation
Powder Foundation

I L L A M A S Q U A
Skin Base Foundation

Barcelona
Benares
Cadiz
Ceylan

Deauville
Fiji

Gobi
Khartoum

Macao
Mont Blanc
New Guinea
New Orleans

Punjab
Santa Fe
Siberia

Stromboli
Syracuse
Tahoe

Tortuga
Trinidad

SB10
SB17
SB14
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB3
SB18
SB15
SB2
SB17
SB16
SB6
SB7
SB2
SB9
SB12
SB13
SB17
SB17

C O M P A R I S O N  C H A R T



M A C
Face & Body Foundation

I L L A M A S Q U A
Skin Base Foundation

Yellow C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
C7

Pink N1
N2
N3
N5
N7
N9

SB1+3
SB3+1

SB4
SB8
SB9
SB13

SB2
SB6
SB7

SB16

C O M P A R I S O N  C H A R T

M A C
Studio Fix Fluid

Studio Sculpt
Mineralize Satin Finish

Select
Pro Longwear

I L L A M A S Q U A
Skin Base Foundation

NC15
NC20
NC25
NC30
NC35
NC37
NC40
NC41
NC42
NC43

NC43.5
NC44

NC44.5
NC45
NC50
NC55
NW15
NW18
NW20
NW22
NW25
NW30
NW33
NW35
NW40
NW43
NW44
NW45
NW47
NW48
NW50
NW55

SB2
SB3
SB6
SB9
SB10
SB11
SB12

SB10+12
SB10+12

SB13
SB13
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB15
SB17
SB2

SB2+4
SB4
SB5
SB7
SB8
N/A
SB11

SB14/16
SB15/16

SB16
SB16

SB16+17
SB16+17
SB16+17
SB16+18

M A C
Studio Moisture Tint

I L L A M A S Q U A
Skin Base Foundation

Dark
Dark Plus

Deep Dark
Light

Medium Dark
Medium

Medium Plus

SB15
SB16
SB18
SB2
SB9
SB8
SB7

Although we have tried our best to match other brands to Illamasqua Skin Base not all shades can be colour 
matched so there may be some blanks, and this comparison is to be used as a guide only. Illamasqua is unable to 

refund any used Skin Base Foundation that is the incorrect shade.

+ : Denotes we recommend mixing two Skin Base shades to create your own bespoke shade

/ : Denotes that either of  the given Skin Base shades will match this shade. Please refer to the swatches on 
the Illamasqua website to help find which option will work for you. 



Although we have tried our best to match other brands to Illamasqua Skin Base not all shades can be colour matched 
so there may be some blanks, and this comparison is to be used as a guide only. Illamasqua is unable to refund any used 

Skin Base Foundation that is the incorrect shade.

I L L A M A S Q U A
Skin Base Foundation

I L L A M A S Q U A
Foundation Shade

100
115
120
133
135
140
150
200
210
215
233
240
320
325
335

SB1
SB2
SB7

SB3
SB4
SB5
SB9
SB8
SB11
SB10
SB13
SB14
SB17

C O M P A R I S O N  C H A R T



Y S L
Perfect Touch & Matt Touch

I L L A M A S Q U A
Skin Base Foundation

Ivory
Blond
Opal
Sand
Peach

Golden Beige
Pink Beige

Amber
Honey

Cinnamon
Hazelnut
Caramel
Mocha

Chocolate

SB2
SB3

SB4

SB8
SB7
SB9
SB10
SB11
SB12
SB12
SB15
SB16

C O M P A R I S O N  C H A R T

Y S L
Teint Radiance

I L L A M A S Q U A
Skin Base Foundation

Ivory
Blond
Opal
Sand
Peach

Beige Rose
Beige Dore

Amber
Honey

SB2
SB3

SB4

SB5

SB9
SB10

Y S L
Teint Resist

I L L A M A S Q U A
Skin Base Foundation

Ivory
Blond
Opal
Sand
Peach

Golden Beige
Pink Beige

Amber
Honey

SB2
SB3

SB4

SB8
SB7
SB9
SB10

Although we have tried our best to match other brands to Illamasqua Skin Base not all shades can be colour 
matched so there may be some blanks, and this comparison is to be used as a guide only. Illamasqua is unable to refund 

any used Skin Base Foundation that is the incorrect shade.



B O B B I  B R O W N
Skin Foundation SPF15

Natural Finish Long Lasting
Foundation SPF15

SPF15 Tinted Moisturiser
SPF15 Tinted Moisturiser 

Oil Free
Illuminating Finish Powder 
Compact Foundation SPF12

Foundation Stick
Moisture Rich Foundation SPF15
Luminous Moisturising foundation

Moisturising Cream 
Compact Fondation

Oil-Free Even Finish 
Compact Founation

I L L A M A S Q U A
Skin Base Foundation

00    Albastor
0    Porcelain

1    Warm Ivory
2    Sand

2.5    Warm Sand
3    Beige

3.25    Cool Beige
3.5    Warm Beige

4    Natural
4.25    Natural Tan
4.5    Warm Natural

5    Honey
5.5    Warm Honey

6    Golden
6.5    Warm Almond
7.5    Warm Walnut

7    Almond
8    Walnut

9    Chestnut
10    Espresso

SB1+2
SB2
SB3
SB4
SB5
SB9
SB8
SB9
SB8
SB8
SB10
SB11
SB12
SB12
SB14
SB16
SB16
SB16
SB17
SB18

C O M P A R I S O N  C H A R T

Although we have tried our best to match other brands to Illamasqua Skin Base not all shades can be colour 
matched so there may be some blanks, and this comparison is to be used as a guide only. Illamasqua is unable to refund 

any used Skin Base Foundation that is the incorrect shade.

+ : Denotes we recommend mixing two Skin Base shades to create your own bespoke shade


