

SKIN BASE Joundation

COMPARISON CHART

NARS Sheer Matt Foundation Sheer Glow Foundation Firming Foundation Powder Foundation	ILLAMASQUA Skin Base Foundation
Barcelona	SB10
Benares	SB17
Cadiz	SB14
Ceylan	SB4
Deauville	SB4
Fiji	SB4
Gobi	SB3
Khartoum	SB18
Macao	SB15
Mont Blanc	SB2
New Guinea	SB17
New Orleans	SB16
Punjab	SB6
Santa Fe	SB7
Siberia	SB2
Stromboli	SB9
Syracuse	SB12
Tahoe	SB13
Tortuga	SB17

SB17

Trinidad



SKIN BASE Joundation

COMPARISON CHART

M A (Face & Body Foundation	ILLAMASQUA Skin Base Foundation
Yellow C1	SB1+3
C2	SB3+1
C3	SB4
C4	SB8
C5	SB9
C7	SB13
Pink N1	
N2	SB2
N3	SB6
N5	SB7
N7	
N9	SB16

M A (Studio Moisture Tint	L L A M A S Q U A Skin Base Foundation
Dark	SB15
Dark Plus	SB16
Deep Dark	SB18
Light	SB2
Medium Dark	SB9
Medium	SB8
Medium Plus	SB7

M A (Studio Fix Fluid Studio Sculpt Mineralize Satin Finish Select Pro Longwear	ILLAMASQUA Skin Base Foundation
NC15	SB2
NC20	SB3
NC25	SB6
NC30	SB9
NC35	SB10
NC37	SB11
NC40	SB12
NC41	SB10+12
NC42	SB10+12
NC43	SB13
NC43.5	SB13
NC44	SB14
NC44.5	SB14
NC45	SB14
NC50	SB15
NC55	SB17
NW15	SB2
NW18	SB2+4
NW20	SB4
NW22	SB5
NW25	SB7
NW30	SB8
NW33	N/A
NW35	SB11
NW40	SB14/16
NW43	SB15/16
NW44	SB16
NW45	SB16
NW47	SB16+17
NW48	SB16+17
NW50	SB16+17
NW55	SB16+18

^{+:} Denotes we recommend mixing two Skin Base shades to create your own bespoke shade

^{/:} Denotes that either of the given Skin Base shades will match this shade. Please refer to the swatches on the Illamasqua website to help find which option will work for you.



SKIN BASE Foundation

COMPARISON CHART

ILLAMASQUA Foundation Shade	ILLAMASQUA Skin Base Foundation
100	SB1
115	SB2
120	SB7
133	
135	SB3
140	SB4
150	SB5
200	SB9
210	SB8
215	SB11
233	SB10
240	SB13
320	SB14
325	SB17
335	

Although we have tried our best to match other brands to Illamasqua Skin Base not all shades can be colour matched so there may be some blanks, and this comparison is to be used as a guide only. Illamasqua is unable to refund any used Skin Base Foundation that is the incorrect shade.





COMPARISON CHART

Y ∫ [Perfect Touch & Matt Touch	ILLAMASQUA Skin Base Foundation
Ivory	SB2
Blond	SB3
Opal	
Sand	SB4
Peach	
Golden Beige	SB8
Pink Beige	SB7
Amber	SB9
Honey	SB10
Cinnamon	SB11
Hazelnut	SB12
Caramel	SB12
Mocha	SB15
Chocolate	SB16

Y \ [Teint Radiance	L L A M A S Q U A Skin Base Foundation
Ivory	SB2
Blond	SB3
Opal	
Sand	SB4
Peach	
Beige Rose	SB5
Beige Dore	
Amber	SB9
Honey	SB10
Beige Dore Amber	SB9

Y	L L A M A S Q U A Skin Base Foundation
Ivory	SB2
Blond	SB3
Opal	
Sand	SB4
Peach	
Golden Beige	SB8
Pink Beige	SB7
Amber	SB9
Honey	SB10



SKIN BASE

Foundation

COMPARISON CHART

BOBBI BROWN

Skin Foundation SPF15
Natural Finish Long Lasting
Foundation SPF15
SPF15 Tinted Moisturiser
SPF15 Tinted Moisturiser
Oil Free
Illuminating Finish Powder

Compact Foundation SPF12

Foundation Stick

Moisture Rich Foundation SPF15 Luminous Moisturising foundation Moisturising Cream

Compact Fondation
Oil-Free Even Finish
Compact Founation

ILLAMASQUA

Skin Base Foundation

00 Albastor	SB1+2
0 Porcelain	SB2
1 Warm Ivory	SB3
2 Sand	SB4
2.5 Warm Sand	SB5
3 Beige	SB9
3.25 Cool Beige	SB8
3.5 Warm Beige	SB9
4 Natural	SB8
4.25 Natural Tan	SB8
4.5 Warm Natural	SB10
5 Honey	SB11
5.5 Warm Honey	SB12
6 Golden	SB12
6.5 Warm Almond	SB14
7.5 Warm Walnut	SB16
7 Almond	SB16
8 Walnut	SB16
9 Chestnut	SB17
10 Espresso	SB18

^{+:} Denotes we recommend mixing two Skin Base shades to create your own bespoke shade

Although we have tried our best to match other brands to Illamasqua Skin Base not all shades can be colour matched so there may be some blanks, and this comparison is to be used as a guide only. Illamasqua is unable to refund any used Skin Base Foundation that is the incorrect shade.